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S ENDLY LIGHT 7

Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

STUDENT LIST FOR ASPR SCHOLARSHIP FRESH 2021-22

DISTRICT : Ernakulam

INSTITUTION TYPE

: GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES

INSTITUTION Name

: COCHIN COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM

PROCESS STATUS : ALL
AADHAAR STATUS : ALL
Sl Register Name of |Son/Daugh| Mobile Name and | Course Course Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC |Aadh | Aadha
No | Number Student ter of number address of | Type Name Account Name Code | aar | arlD
the Number Type
school/colleg
e/Institute
currently
studying
1 [01003576431 | AGNAL TVLAZAR | 8547152124 COCHIN PG M.SC Approved | 1279010031257 | THE FEDERAL | IRINJALAKUDA | FDRLO0O | A | 2815898
4 LAZAR COLLEGE, CHEMISTRY 0 BANK LTD 1279 56885
ERNAKULAM
2 01001905681 |AINA AYOOB 8075252409 COCHIN PG M.SC Approved | 0653053000003 | SOUTH INDIAN | THEVARA [ SIBLO000 | A | 2292662
5 FATHIMA. A COLLEGE, CHEMISTRY 522 BANK 653 20580
ERNAKULAM
3 02043091191 [APARNAS | SANTHOSH | 9447652630 COCHIN PG M.SC Approved | 0562010001011 | BANK OF ALWAYE  |BARBOAL| A | 5464109
5 SABUPT COLLEGE, CHEMISTRY 1 BARODA BRANCH WAYE 52868
ERNAKULAM
Total 3
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/1 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24

1 [ Home

qm

Mrudula Menon V.
Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College



S ENDLY LIGHT 7

Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

STUDENT LIST FOR CMS SCHOLARSHIP FRESH 2021-22

DISTRICT : Ernakulam

INSTITUTION TYPE

: GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES

INSTITUTION Name

: COCHIN COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM

PROCESS STATUS : ALL
AADHAAR STATUS : ALL
Sl Register Name of |Son/Daugh| Mobile Name and | Course Course Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC |Aadh | Aadha
No | Number Student ter of number address of | Type Name Account Name Code | aar | arlD
the Number Type
school/colleg
e/Institute
currently
studying
1 [01005669931 | ABHIRAMI ANILKUMAR | 9995087831 COCHIN PG | M.SCPHYSICS | Not Verified | 67242532602 | STATE BANK | ERAMALLOOR |SBIN0O70| A | 5076251
6 ANIL COLLEGE, OF INDIA 960 82323
ERNAKULAM
2 02043012461 M NIHALA  [M MOHAMAD | 9207330958 COCHIN PG M.SC Not Verified | 67368367486 | STATE BANK | PALLURUTHY [SBINOO71| A | 9504127
6 COLLEGE, CHEMISTRY OF INDIA 188 88518
ERNAKULAM
3 01005120411 [NAURAMS | SHAJIMK | 9048115946 COCHIN PG M.SC Not Verified | 3432020100225 | UNION BANK | MALIPURAM | UBINO53 | A | 8219788
6 COLLEGE, CHEMISTRY 17 OF INDIA 4323 10015
ERNAKULAM
Total 3
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/1 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24

2 | Home

qm

Mrudula Menon V.
Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College



Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

S ENDLY LIGHT 7

STUDENT LIST FOR HS SCHOLARSHIP FRESH 2021-22
DISTRICT : Ernakulam
INSTITUTION TYPE : GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES
INSTITUTION Name : COCHIN COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM
PROCESS STATUS : ALL
AADHAAR STATUS : ALL
Sl Register Name of |Son/Daugh| Mobile Name and | Course Course Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC |Aadh | Aadha
No | Number Student ter of number address of | Type Name Account Name Code | aar | arlD
the Number Type
school/colleg
e/Institute
currently
studying
1 [01005669931 | ABHIRAMI ANILKUMAR | 9995087831 COCHIN PG |M.SCPHYSICS | Approved | 67242532602 | STATE BANK | ERAMALLOOR |SBINOO70| A | 5076251
6 ANIL COLLEGE, OF INDIA 960 82323
ERNAKULAM
2 (01005017991 | ABHIRAMI R P 9746800211 COCHIN PG | M.SCPHYSICS | Approved |4307221003457 | CANARA BANK KOCHI CNRBOOL| A | 7453546
6 SHENOY RAMACHAN COLLEGE, 4 CHERLAI 4307 32522
DRA ERNAKULAM
SHENOY
3 01003446131 |CHRIS LONAPPAN | 9778748818 COCHIN uG BScBotany | Approved | 40598288395 | STATE BANK COCHIN SBINOOOO | A | 2568827
9 LONAPPAN u COLLEGE, (Model I - Voc) OF INDIA 826 80866
ERNAKULAM
401005137731 [HARITHA SREEKUMAR | 7736231291 COCHIN PG | M.SCPHYSICS | Approved | 67377132340 | STATE BANK | PALLURUTHY |SBINOO71| A | 4002591
6 SREEKUMAR PH COLLEGE, OF INDIA 188 55758
ERNAKULAM
Total 4
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/1 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24

3 | Home Mrudula Menon V.

Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College




Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

7 THECOCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

STUDENT LIST FOR MNS SCHOLARSHIP FRESH 2021-22

DISTRICT : Ernakulam
INSTITUTION TYPE : GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES

INSTITUTION Name : COCHIN COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM
PROCESS STATUS : ALL

AADHAAR STATUS : ALL

Sl Register Name of |Son/Daugh| Mobile Name and | Course Course Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC |Aadh | Aadha
No | Number Student ter of number address of | Type Name Account Name Code | aar | arlD
the Number Type
school/colleg
e/Institute
currently
studying
1 [01003451281 |FARZANA | SULAIMAN M | 7902247385 COCHIN UG | B.SC PHYSICS | Not Verified | 50163068993 | INDIAN BANK | WILLINGTON |IDIBOOOW | A | 8957675
9 SULAIMAN B COLLEGE, ISLAND 007 80162
ERNAKULAM
2 01003568071 | THASLEEMA | JABBAR P A | 7025154646 COCHIN uG B.COM Not Verified | 1487010136211 PUNJAB EDAPPALLY |PUNBO49| A |5930186
9 PJ COLLEGE, TAXATION NATIONAL DISTT 1000 08410
ERNAKULAM BANK ERNAKULAM
Total 2
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/1 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24

4 | Home Mrudula Menon V.
Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College




Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

7 THECOCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

STUDENT LIST FOR MSCT SCHOLARSHIP FRESH 2021-22

DISTRICT : Ernakulam

INSTITUTION TYPE : GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES

INSTITUTION Name : COCHIN COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM
PROCESS STATUS : ALL

AADHAAR STATUS : ALL

Sl Register Name of |Son/Daugh| Mobile Name and | Course Course Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC |Aadh | Aadha
No | Number Student ter of number address of | Type Name Account Name Code | aar | arlD
the Number Type
school/colleg
e/Institute
currently
studying
1 [02043322881 |BLESSY K SIMIJOHN | 7592850235 COCHIN uG B.COM Not Verified | 39666573465 | STATE BANK |PERUMANOOR [SBINOOO8| A | 9507868
9 SEEJO COLLEGE, TAXATION OF INDIA 660 23796
ERNAKULAM
Total 1
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/1 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24

5 | Home Mrudula Menon V.
Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College




Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

_GNDLY LIGHT 7
)

STUDENT LIST FOR SIJIMS SCHOLARSHIP FRESH 2021-22
DISTRICT : Ernakulam
INSTITUTION TYPE : GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES
INSTITUTION Name : COCHIN COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM
PROCESS STATUS : ALL
AADHAAR STATUS : ALL
Sl Register Name of |Son/Daugh| Mobile Name and | Course Course Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC |Aadh | Aadha
No | Number Student ter of number address of | Type Name Account Name Code | aar | arlD
the Number Type
school/colleg
e/Institute
currently
studying
1 [01003463001 | AASHIL P.R 9778347256 COCHIN UG | B.SCBOTONY | Not Verified | 37104598601 | STATE BANK | CHAKKARAPA |SBIN0016| A | 8324693
9 AMBUJAKSH | AMBUJAKSH COLLEGE, OF INDIA RAMBU 072 64623
AN AN ERNAKULAM
2 01003470441 |ABHIRAMIT | RAMESH TK | 9539076902 COCHIN uG B.SC MATHS | Not Verified | 4237020100150 | UNION BANK | PONNURUNNI- | UBINOS4 | A [ 2635246
9 R COLLEGE, 08 OF INDIA COCHIN 2377 77598
ERNAKULAM
3 (01003448791 |AFREEN P A ANAS 7025072696 COCHIN uG B.SC Approved | 0706108046393 | CANARA BANK | COCHIN FORT [ CNRBOOO | A | 7931047
9 COLLEGE, ZOOLOGY 0706 92429
ERNAKULAM
4 03069283351 [ALEENAML | LALJEEMR | 9746125184 COCHIN uG B.Com. Approved | 38779430583 | STATE BANK | PALLURUTHY [SBINOO71| A | 4089315
9 COLLEGE, Computer OF INDIA 188 93753
ERNAKULAM Application
5 |02043224371 | ALPHA ANTONY | 8086349868 COCHIN uG BScBotany | Approved | 3011108008402 | CANARA BANK | PATTANAKKAD | CNRBOOO | A | 4310732
9 ANTONY FATRIN COLLEGE, (Model I - Voc) BRANCH 3011 37457
ERNAKULAM (ALLEPPEY
DIST)
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/4 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24

6 | Home Mrudula Menon V.

Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College




Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

ENDLY LIGHT 7

Website: www.thecochincollege.ed u.in email: email@thecochincollege,ed u.in
6 01005887271 | ANASWARA | SURESHKU | 9645322086 COCHIN PG M.COM Approved 67209221653 STATE BANK KOTTANGAL | SBINOO70 A 2486361
6 C SURESH MARCT COLLEGE, OF INDIA 463 70920
ERNAKULAM
7 01003456661 | ARATHI VIDYASAGA | 8129928578 COCHIN uG B.A ENGLISH Approved | 2451101000290 | ANDHRA BANK | NJARACKAL | ANDB00O A 3740745
9 SAGAR RKG COLLEGE, 20 2451 92945
ERNAKULAM
8 /01002384771 |ARISHAAK | ACKURIAN | 7025165681 COCHIN PG M.COM Approved | 3467020100173 | UNION BANK IDUKKI UBINO53 A 2418067
5 COLLEGE, 01 OF INDIA 4676 50879
ERNAKULAM
9 | 01003452941 |ARUN G. GOPINATH B | 8281857125 COCHIN uG B.Com Taxation | Not Verified | 40359058829 STATE BANK COCHIN SBINO00O A 5564576
9 RAO RAO COLLEGE, OF INDIA 826 24533
ERNAKULAM
10 [01004753671 | ASWATHY P | KESAVAN P | 9061809643 COCHIN PG M.COM Approved 37863051971 STATE BANK | CHENGANNUR | SBINO00S A 8916818
4 K P COLLEGE, OF INDIA 625 27153
ERNAKULAM
11 |01005326571 | ATHULYA VN 9847248436 COCHIN uG B.SC Approved 3498525430 CENTRAL CHEMPU CBINO28 A 6389546
8 MoL SAJEEVAN COLLEGE, CHEMISTRY BANK OF INDIA 0958 52905
ERNAKULAM
12 03069013521 |DEVI KALESH 9778573403 COCHIN uG B.SC Approved | 4112231000017 | CANARA BANK | ALAPPUZHA | CNRBOO1 A 9902820
9 NANDANAK | KUMARP S COLLEGE, CHEMISTRY 6 (ALLEPPEY) 4100 83969
ERNAKULAM
13 01003344581 | DHRISYA SHEEJA 9061833757 COCHIN PG M.A ENGLISH Approved 32844393775 STATE BANK CHALAKUDY | SBINO008 A 2157915
3 DAS SIVADASAN COLLEGE, OF INDIA TOWN 602 32235
ERNAKULAM
14 01002652171 | FAIROOZA MOHAMED | 9037936423 COCHIN PG M.A ENGLISH Approved 35156015567 STATE BANK COCHIN SBIN0O00O A 7044762
5 MOHAMED FAWZI COLLEGE, OF INDIA 826 33503
FAWZI ERNAKULAM
15 |01003451281 |FARZANA SULAIMAN M | 7902247385 COCHIN uG B.SC PHYSICS | Not Verified | 50163068993 INDIAN BANK | WILLINGTON | IDIBOOOW A 8957675
9 SULAIMAN B COLLEGE, ISLAND 007 80162
ERNAKULAM
16 (01003493761 | FATHIMA THAJUDHEE | 9847618841 COCHIN uG B.SC MATHS | Not Verified | 67237322647 | SOUTH INDIAN | VELI-KOCHI | SIBLO00O A 5543581
9 M.T N MM COLLEGE, BANK 448 05649
ERNAKULAM
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 2/4 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24

7 | Home Mrudula Menon V.
Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College




Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

ENDLY LIGHT 7

Website: www.thecochincollege.ed u.in email: email@thecochincollege,ed u.in
17 03068873191 |FATHIMA UNAISE. E. S | 9188412226 COCHIN uG Not Verified | 6264010001038 | VIJAYA BANK NETTOOR VIJB0002 A 8930776
9 NOOR. E. U COLLEGE, 7 KERALA 049 05423
ERNAKULAM
18 01003449601 |JASEELA AFZALMH | 9605050743 COCHIN uG B.SC BOTONY | Approved | 0559010001950 BANK OF COCHIN BARBOC A 6615635
9 AFZAL COLLEGE, 9 BARODA BRANCH OCHIN 79583
ERNAKULAM
19 [02043336511 KA SEEMA 9061750319 COCHIN uG B.SC MATHS | Not Verified | 1114010026861 | THE FEDERAL PANANGAD FDRL000 A 3934730
9 ASHHADYAS BAVA COLLEGE, 5 BANK LTD 1114 19685
IN ERNAKULAM
20 02043032931 |LIBNA BEENA 7736480836 COCHIN uG B.SC MATHS | Not Verified | 37023547635 STATE BANK VYTTILA- SBIN0070 A 2557949
7 ELIZABATH BARBARA K COLLEGE, OF INDIA ERNAKULAM 517 22388
M ERNAKULAM
21 |01003495081 |M A REJI ANTONY M J | 9633771646 COCHIN uG B.SC PHYSICS | Approved | 3453020100273 | UNION BANK KANNAMALI UBINO53 A 4985640
9 SHILSHA COLLEGE, 33 OF INDIA 4536 54798
ERNAKULAM
22 01003495341 | NAHANATA TK 7558925863 COCHIN uG B.SC PHYSICS | Approved 67235294315 STATE BANK | THOPPUMPAD | SBIN00O70 A 6825431
9 ABOOBACKE COLLEGE, OF INDIA Y 141 05534
R ERNAKULAM
23 01005113391 | RAFEENA ABDUL 9746439090 COCHIN PG M.COM Approved | 1033010021803 | THE FEDERAL KOCHI FDRLO0O A 8139914
6 SJ JABBAR COLLEGE, 0 BANK LTD 1033 02444
ERNAKULAM
24 102041360941 | SHAHANAZ SHEEBA 9961518229 COCHIN PG M.SC MATHS Approved 67122698500 STATE BANK PADIVATTOM | SBIN0OO11 A 9403374
0 MM MOIDEEN COLLEGE, OF INDIA 725 54430
ERNAKULAM
25 101003450781 | SHAMEENA | SHAMEER P | 9847584598 COCHIN uG B.Com. Approved | 0706108046468 | CANARA BANK | COCHIN FORT | CNRB00O A 7118257
9 PS S COLLEGE, Computer 0706 36439
ERNAKULAM Application
26 01002665811 | SHIFANA TS SHAKEER 9061991125 COCHIN PG M.SC MATHS | Not Verified | 67233225069 STATE BANK | KOCHI-MATTA | SBIN0070 A 3160081
5 ™ COLLEGE, OF INDIA NCHERRY 140 01730
ERNAKULAM
27 101003450871 | SHUHAINA SHAKEER 9037906276 COCHIN uG B.SC MATHS | Not Verified | 0559010001982 BANK OF COCHIN BARBOC A 7726
9 P.S HUSSAIN COLLEGE, 1 BARODA BRANCH OCHIN 3680
ERNAKULAM 0845
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 3/4 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24

8 | Home Mrudula Menon V.
Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College




Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

~3»  THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.ed u.in email: email@thecochinco[lege,ed u.in
28 |01003530781 [SIYAMOL VS SAJUV.S 9567571094 COCHIN uG B.SC MATHS Approved 39407836660 STATE BANK CHERAI SBIN0008 A 5294292
9 COLLEGE, OF INDIA 604 43488
ERNAKULAM
29 |01005635641 [SUHAILATY | YOOSAFTA | 7736658613 COCHIN PG M.COM Approved | 1996010002690 | THE FEDERAL | THRICHATTUK | FDRLOOO A 4876991
6 COLLEGE, 9 BANK LTD ULAM 1996 28359
ERNAKULAM
30 [03069499391 | THAZLEENA K K ANAS 9037981213 COCHIN uG B.Com. Approved 38779434930 STATE BANK PALLURUTHY | SBINO071 A 7538760
9 KA COLLEGE, Computer OF INDIA 188 42673
ERNAKULAM Application
31 [02043070731 |VINAYAMOL VIJu 9847374263 COCHIN PG M.SC Approved | 2451101000435 | ANDHRA BANK | NJARACKAL | ANDB00O A 3168623
6 MV COLLEGE, ZOOLOGY 89 2451 37228
ERNAKULAM
32 |01005639981 |VISHNUDAS |KARTHIKEYA | 9745208504 COCHIN PG M.SC PHYSICS | Approved 67238523740 STATE BANK AROOKUTTY | SBINOO70 A 6930566
6 VK N COLLEGE, OF INDIA 513 38315
ERNAKULAM
Total 32
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 4/4 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24

B

9 | Home Mrp ula Menon V.
Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College




Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

S ENDLY LIGHT 7

STUDENT LIST FOR SIMS SCHOLARSHIP RENEWAL 2021-22
DISTRICT : Ernakulam
INSTITUTION TYPE : GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES
INSTITUTION Name : COCHIN COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM
PROCESS STATUS : ALL
AADHAAR STATUS : ALL
Sl Register Name of |Son/Daugh| Mobile Name and | Course Course Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC |Aadh | Aadha
No | Number Student ter of number address of | Type Name Account Name Code | aar | arlD
the Number Type
school/colleg
e/Institute
currently
studying
1 [01005362001 [AMALANJ | JOHNSON N | 9847267013 COCHIN uG B.A Approved | 33102861530 | STATE BANK AROOR SBINOOO6 | A | 2595994
8 R COLLEGE, ECONOMICS OF INDIA 982 00907
ERNAKULAM
2 01002688261 |KRISHNASR | KRISHNANK | 8921472948 COCHIN PG M.COM Approved | 4321220004064 | CANARA BANK | KAKKANAD |CNRBOO1| A | 2880228
5 EEKK UTTYKM COLLEGE, 1 4321 67010
ERNAKULAM
3 01002586881 | RAMEEZA A AA 8139009430 COCHIN uG BA Approved | 1660011003264 | UCO BANK | FORT COCHIN | UCBAODO [ A | 8930070
7 s SHAKEER COLLEGE, ECONOMICS 0 1660 09929
ERNAKULAM
401004812121 |RESHMA. D. REGHU 7306947447 COCHIN uG B.Com. Approved | 3453020100288 | UNION BANK | KANNAMALI | UBINO53 | A | 3582020
8 R COLLEGE, Computer 71 OF INDIA 4536 16909
ERNAKULAM Application
5 |01003886261 | SAFWANAM | M A FAIZAL | 7994852520 COCHIN PG M.SC Approved | 3372020100172 | UNION BANK | COCHIN MAIN | UBINOS3 | A | 5925456
4 F COLLEGE, ZOOLOGY 50 OF INDIA 3726 76684
ERNAKULAM
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/2 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24

10 | Home Mrudula Menon V.

Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College




Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

S ENDLY LIGHT 7

Website: www.thecochlncollege.ed u.in email: emall@thecocm nco[lege,ed u.in
6 01004925041 | SHARANYA SHYAMALA | 9961740285 COCHIN uG B.Com Taxation | Approved 39601131239 STATE BANK PAZHANGAD | SBIN0O0O70 A 9052273
8 SONY COLLEGE, OF INDIA 605 19001
ERNAKULAM
Total 6
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 2/2 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24

11 | Home Mrudula Menon V.

Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College




Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

S ENDLY LIGHT 7

STUDENT LIST FOR SMS SCHOLARSHIP FRESH 2021-22
DISTRICT : Ernakulam
INSTITUTION TYPE : GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES
INSTITUTION Name : COCHIN COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM
PROCESS STATUS : ALL
AADHAAR STATUS : ALL
Sl Register Name of |Son/Daugh| Mobile Name and | Course Course Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC |Aadh | Aadha
No | Number Student ter of number address of | Type Name Account Name Code | aar | arlD
the Number Type
school/colleg
e/Institute
currently
studying
1 [01003438401 |AFRIN N NOUFAL | 7994212551 COCHIN uG B.B.A Approved | 0019010000121 INDIAN KOCHI I0BAO00 | A | 8078693
9 HASSAN COLLEGE, 71 OVERSEAS 0019 64190
ERNAKULAM BANK
2 |03069282561 |AISWARYAP | SUNILPB | 6238063209 COCHIN uG B.Com Not Verified | 4089020100224 | UNION BANK | EDA COCHIN - | UBINO54 | A | 7281488
9 s COLLEGE, Marketing 41 OF INDIA COCHIN 0897 47146
ERNAKULAM
3 01005349331 |AKHILASAJl | SAJIP.A | 9846877378 COCHIN PG M.AENGLISH | Not Verified | 4276020100161 | UNION BANK | EATTITHOPE | UBINOS4 | A | 8120139
6 COLLEGE, 42 OF INDIA 2768 39100
ERNAKULAM
4 01005076591 [AMRUTHA | SHAJILAL T | 9847492793 COCHIN PG M.SC MATHS | Approved | 6262010000844 | BANK OF SPL.MF BARBOVJ| A | 2066421
6 LAKSHMI T S D COLLEGE, 7 BARODA  [BRANCH,KOCH| SMKO 57946
ERNAKULAM 1
5 |01003494391 |ANU C A ANIL KUMAR | 9072226697 COCHIN UG | B.Com Taxation | Approved |4259021200000 | UNION BANK | ERNAKULAM | UBINOS4 | A | 7257520
9 cc COLLEGE, 04 OF INDIA MAIN 2598 43296
ERNAKULAM
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/4 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24
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ENDLY LIGHT 7

Website: www.thecochincollege.ed u.in email: email@thecochincollege,ed u.in
6 01003452941 |ARUN G. GOPINATH B | 8281857125 COCHIN uG B.Com Taxation | Approved 40359058829 STATE BANK COCHIN SBIN0O00O A 5564576
9 RAO RAO COLLEGE, OF INDIA 826 24533
ERNAKULAM
7 01003526111 | ARYA JAYAN | T C JAYAN | 9633230267 COCHIN uG BCom (Model - | Not Verified | 0138037606611 CATHOLIC ERNAKULAM | CSBK000 A 8183932
9 COLLEGE, II'Voc. 90501 SYRIAN BANK MG ROAD 0138 86905
ERNAKULAM Marketing) LTD.
8 | 01003438941 | AYISHA PS HUSSAIN | 9947216583 COCHIN uG B.B.A Approved | 0019010000118 INDIAN KOCHI I0BA000O A 6798383
9 HUSSAIN COLLEGE, 73 OVERSEAS 0019 28054
ERNAKULAM BANK
9 |01003438981 | BINSHA KB KS 8089632026 COCHIN uG B.B.A Approved 38635839737 STATE BANK | PANAYAPALLY | SBIN0O002 A 8277286
9 MOHAMMED COLLEGE, OF INDIA 250 67462
BASHEER ERNAKULAM
10 [02043322881 |BLESSY K SIMI JOHN 7592850235 COCHIN uG B.COM Not Verified | 39666573465 STATE BANK | PERUMANOOR | SBIN0008 A 9507868
9 SEEJO COLLEGE, TAXATION OF INDIA 660 23796
ERNAKULAM
11 |03069013521 |DEVI KALESH 9778573403 COCHIN uG B.SC Approved | 4112231000017 | CANARA BANK | ALAPPUZHA | CNRBOO1 A 9902820
9 NANDANAK | KUMARP S COLLEGE, CHEMISTRY 6 (ALLEPPEY) 4100 83969
ERNAKULAM
12 01003474511 | DRISHYA DILEEPKUM | 8891201411 COCHIN uG B.B.A Approved 37039767006 STATE BANK | ERNAKULAM-B | SBINO070 A 8116946
9 DILEEP ARTK COLLEGE, OF INDIA ROADWAY 143 51362
ERNAKULAM
13 |01002652171 | FAIROOZA MOHAMED | 9037936423 COCHIN PG M.A ENGLISH Approved 35156015567 STATE BANK COCHIN SBIN0O00O A 7044762
5 MOHAMED FAWZI COLLEGE, OF INDIA 826 33503
FAWZI ERNAKULAM
14 101003451281 |FARZANA SULAIMAN M | 7902247385 COCHIN uG B.SC PHYSICS | Approved 50163068993 INDIAN BANK | WILLINGTON | IDIBOOOW A 8957675
9 SULAIMAN B COLLEGE, ISLAND 007 80162
ERNAKULAM
15 (03068873191 |FATHIMA UNAISE. E. S | 9188412226 COCHIN uG Not Verified | 6264010001038 | VIJAYA BANK NETTOOR VIJB0002 A 8930776
9 NOOR. E. U COLLEGE, 7 KERALA 049 05423
ERNAKULAM
16 [01003439201 |FATHIMAPF | FIROSPD 9633312597 COCHIN uG B.Com Taxation | Approved 38584086899 STATE BANK | MATTANCHER | SBIN0008 A 3519005
9 COLLEGE, OF INDIA RY 643 58356
ERNAKULAM
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 2/4 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24
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17 01004839121 |GELLITT MELBY 9074944207 COCHIN uG BACHELOR OF | Not Verified | 33120642629 STATE BANK | MULAVAKAD | SBINO0O8 A 6271463
8 CORREYA CORREYA COLLEGE, COMPUTER OF INDIA 649 80211
ERNAKULAM APPLICATION
18 01003492981 |JAMSHIDA P MAJIDA 9846548399 COCHIN uG B.Com Not Verified | 38645686878 STATE BANK | PALLURUTHY | SBIN0071 A 4406352
9 J JALEEL COLLEGE, Marketing OF INDIA 188 16260
ERNAKULAM
19 (01003449601 |JASEELA AFZALMH | 9605050743 COCHIN uG B.SC BOTONY | Approved | 0559010001950 BANK OF COCHIN BARBOC A 6615635
9 AFZAL COLLEGE, 9 BARODA BRANCH OCHIN 79583
ERNAKULAM
20 |01003439431 |JEFFY JOHNSTON | 8129929476 COCHIN uG BSc Botany Not Verified | 67285937223 STATE BANK | KOCHI-MATTA | SBIN0O070 A 8025333
9 RAICHAL KC COLLEGE, (Model Il - Voc) OF INDIA NCHERRY 140 84082
ERNAKULAM
21 01005293441 [JIMISHA C SHAJI 8078928470 COCHIN PG M.A ENGLISH Approved 67274548082 STATE BANK PARATHODE | SBIN0070 A 5000083
6 SHAJI SREEDHARA COLLEGE, OF INDIA 514 62410
N ERNAKULAM
22 101002974541 | JUNAINA NOUSHAD 9746955879 COCHIN uG B.Com Taxation | Approved 67241568573 STATE BANK AROOKUTTY | SBIN00O70 A 5395616
9 NOUSHAD COLLEGE, OF INDIA 513 82688
ERNAKULAM
23 01004473381 | MAREENA T ANSON 9447340814 COCHIN PG M.AENGLISH | Not Verified | 9998011684570 | THE FEDERAL | TRIPUNITHUR | FDRLO0OO A 8096651
6 K THOMAS COLLEGE, 7 BANK LTD A 1094 36023
ERNAKULAM
24 101003527891 | RAHMATH.A. | NISSAR.A.A | 9895599780 COCHIN uG BSc Botany Not Verified | 38533123822 STATE BANK | PANAYAPALLY | SBIN0O00O2 A 3683880
9 N COLLEGE, (Model Il - Voc) OF INDIA 250 26516
ERNAKULAM
25 [01003513451 |REVATHY K KAJESH 9497190208 COCHIN uG BCom (Model - | Approved 38555997352 STATE BANK | CHOTTANIKAR | SBIN0011 A 3993056
9 K KUMAR KV COLLEGE, II'Voc. OF INDIA A 917 65537
ERNAKULAM Marketing)
26 01003527931 | SAFANA KS KM SAMAD | 8089353558 COCHIN uG B.SC BOTONY | Approved |0559010001951 BANK OF COCHIN BARBOC A 7881110
9 COLLEGE, 8 BARODA BRANCH OCHIN 53893
ERNAKULAM
27 02041360941 | SHAHANAZ SHEEBA 9961518229 COCHIN PG M.SC MATHS | Not Verified | 67122698500 STATE BANK PADIVATTOM | SBINO0O11 A 9403374
0 MM MOIDEEN COLLEGE, OF INDIA 725 54430
ERNAKULAM
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 3/4 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24
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28 01003440351 | SHEHANA MUSTHAK 9645670625 COCHIN uG B.COM Not Verified | 0707109054341 | CANARA BANK | MATTANCHER | CNRB00O A 6573265
9 ZUHARA KHAN COLLEGE, TAXATION RY-COCHIN 0707 77305
BEGUM ERNAKULAM
29 [01003440371 | SHEKHA P S FAROOK | 7994203185 COCHIN uG B.Com Approved 38562186798 STATE BANK COCHIN SBIN0O00O A 8622917
9 FAROOK COLLEGE, Marketing OF INDIA 826 52561
ERNAKULAM
30 (01002665811 | SHIFANA TS SHAKEER 9061991125 COCHIN PG M.SC MATHS Approved 67233225069 STATE BANK | KOCHI-MATTA | SBIN0O070 A 3160081
5 ™ COLLEGE, OF INDIA NCHERRY 140 01730
ERNAKULAM
31 |01004978871 [SIVAPRIYAS | SURESHD | 9747253827 COCHIN PG M.SC PHYSICS | Approved | 8565101100015 | BANK OF INDIA PARUR BKID0008 A 4599427
6 COLLEGE, 44 (MARKET 565 88257
ERNAKULAM ROAD)
32 |01003267171 | SNEHA P K BAIJU P K 8281068849 COCHIN PG M.COM Approved | 1598010013661 | THE FEDERAL MELATTUR FDRLO0O A 2543525
6 COLLEGE, 9 BANK LTD 1598 49926
ERNAKULAM
33 01003444881 | SREELAKSH RAJESH 8547819470 COCHIN uG B.Com Taxation | Approved 38553617692 STATE BANK | PANAYAPALLY | SBIN0O002 A 5252396
9 MIRS JAYAN C S COLLEGE, OF INDIA 250 00064
ERNAKULAM
34 101003440521 [ SUMAYYA ABDUL 8078454903 COCHIN uG B.SC BOTONY | Approved | 0018053000024 | SOUTH INDIAN | COCHIN-MATT | SIBLO00O A 6666368
9 ABDUL SALAM M H COLLEGE, 367 BANK ANCHERRY 018 72878
SALAM ERNAKULAM
35 [02043070731 |VINAYAMOL VIiJu 9847374263 COCHIN PG M.sC Approved | 2451101000435 | ANDHRA BANK | NJARACKAL | ANDBO0OO A 3168623
6 MV COLLEGE, ZOOLOGY 89 2451 37228
ERNAKULAM
36 [01003440641 |ZAIRACY C A YAHIYA | 8714118245 COCHIN uG B.Com Approved | 0019010000121 INDIAN KOCHI 10BA000O A 3163712
9 COLLEGE, Marketing 35 OVERSEAS 0019 54716
ERNAKULAM BANK
Total 36
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 4/4 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24
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STUDENT LIST FOR SSE SCHOLARSHIP FRESH 2021-22

DISTRICT : Ernakulam

INSTITUTION TYPE : GOVT/AIDED COLLEGES

INSTITUTION Name : COCHIN COLLEGE, ERNAKULAM
PROCESS STATUS : ALL

AADHAAR STATUS : ALL

Sl Register Name of |Son/Daugh| Mobile Name and | Course Course Status Student Bank Name Branch IFSC |Aadh | Aadha
No | Number Student ter of number address of | Type Name Account Name Code | aar | arlD
the Number Type
school/colleg
e/Institute
currently
studying
1 [02043322881 |BLESSY K SIMIJOHN | 7592850235 COCHIN uG B.COM Not Verified | 39666573465 | STATE BANK |PERUMANOOR [SBINOOO8| A | 9507868
9 SEEJO COLLEGE, TAXATION OF INDIA 660 23796
ERNAKULAM
Total 1
IT Services:National Informatics Center(NIC),Kerala Page 1/1 Aadhar Type N-No Id,A- Aadhar Id,R-Aadhaar Entroll No,E-NPR Entroll No. Date:05/07/24

16 | Home Mrudula Menon V.
Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College




Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in

ENDLY LIGHF 7

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Renewal)

Course Name Name of Scheme Current Application Status

ﬂ Application Id Name/Father's Name m

1 INKL2122009347108 | ASWATHY T S /SUNIL T K 8500649863 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) PG INDIRA GANDHI SCHOLARSHIP FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD | Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2 | KL201920003720124 | MEGHNA P S /SONURAJ 9946063910 | M.SC (CHEMISTRY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application sent to PFMS for Payment
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3 | KL201920004649291 | ATHIRA A'S /SATHEESAN E V 9961201829 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application sent to PFMS for Payment
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4 KL202021004763971 = NEHA ELIZABETH /Francis Herman 9895771531 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5 | KL202021006045481 | NAFITHA KN /NISSAR K| 9526680072 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6 | KL202021006611398 | REETHA ALEENA P X /P R XAVIER 7994166483 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7 | KL202021007167710 | SUNAINAPS /SALIMP A 9567439081 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
KL202021007249895 | SNEHAK. L. /LaluK S 9747321720 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
KL202021007528694 | MARY SREYA V X /XAVIER V P 9895365366 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application Under Process for Verification
at Institute Level
10 KL202021007606862 JOSEPH JESWIN /Jenson K J 7025889425 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11 | KL202021007712366 | FATHIMA P N /NAJEEB P A 9072254125 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application Under Process for Verification
at Institute Level
12| KL202021007938715 | SREELAKSHMI K V /Vidyadharan K P 9061352558 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application sent to PFMS for Payment
APPLICATIONS) COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
13 | KL202021008810108 | MERIN TREESA /SHIBU ANTONY 6282873853 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
14 | KL202021009279348 | SREYA ANTONY /ANTONY K A 8848829648 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15 | KL202021009453894 | ALEENA NEWMAN /NEWMAN K M 9544548744 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
16 | KL202021009476361 | JANCY P R /RAPHAEL PV 7736562874 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17 | KL202021009540805 | SUMAYYA P S /SUBAIR ABDUL 8129127344 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
18 KL202021009581464 = TEENA JUDY /JUDY JOSEPH 8330820998 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
19 | KL202021010021824 | IVLIN SHAJU /SHAJU P S 7736996704 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application Under Process for Verification
at Institute Level
20 | KL202021010157273 | AL ZAMEEL P B /BABU P A 7994945237 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
21 | KL202122000296128 | RADHIKA.G /Gopalakrishnan ML 8129894191 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application sent to PFMS for Payment
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
22 | KL202122000296820 | BLESSY K SEEJO /KJ SEEJO 7502850235 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application sent to PFMS for Payment
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
23 | KL202122000711334 | ASNAP S /SHAJEEB M A 7736550399 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
24 KL202122001410933 | M A REJI SHILSHA /ANTONY M J 9074341170 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
25 | KL202122001459696 | NIYA SAMSON /SAMSON T A 9778006624 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
26 | KL202122002547859 | NIRMAL PRINCE /PRINCE M S 9656830735 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
27 | KL202122002997847 | SHABREENA PARVIN M S /SHAKEER M 'S | 9947337523 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application Under Process for Verification
atInstitute Level
28 | KL202122003534344 | SHAHANAZ MM /M M MOIDEEN 9961518229 | M.SC (MATHEMATICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
29 | KL202122003829398 | DILRUPA K S /Siddique K A 7994355244 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
30 | KL202122004046177 | AISWARYA RIYA E J /Julius Ray 8891979727 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
31 | KL202122004339025 | TT THASNA /T M THAJUDEEN 9895396350 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application Under Process for Verification
at Institute Level
32 | KL202122004559033 | FANIYA JAISON /JAISON P X 7907598631 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
33 | KL202122004873752 | JASEELA AFZAL /AFZAL M H 9605050743 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
NSP 2.0 page 1 of 4
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KL202122004915364
KL202122004970545
KL202122005029189
KL202122005046809
KL202122005144570
KL202122005164778
KL202122005329100

KL202122005331417
KL202122005335052

KL202122005371302

KL202122005427757
KL202122005435496
KL202122005578746

KL202122005858484
KL202122005867720
KL202122005921444
KL202122005931670

KL202122006040353
KL202122006148115
KL202122006553117

KL202122006557535
KL202122006567686
KL202122006733618
KL202122006796257
KL202122006799120

KL202122006807972
KL202122006808798

KL202122006859618
KL202122006955549
KL202122006957149
KL202122006964882
KL202122007001542
KL202122007011344

KL202122007021320

KL202122007024676
KL202122007186839
KL202122007187625
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Name/Father's Name

MARTINA SOLAMAN /V J SOLAMAN
STANIYA ANN N A /ANTONY N A
ANGEL GRACE A J /JOSHY A J
MOHAMED FARAZ K /ABDUL BASHEER k
BLESY BENNY /BENNY A C

AMAL K A /ARUNDAS

FIZA FATHIMA /HARISH S

FARZEENAV S /SALEEM V S

NIMMY THERESA SEBASTIAN /
SEBASTIAN JOSEPH

MALAVIKA N SHAJI /N S SHAJI

ALBIN ANTONY /XAVIER B E
SHEKHA FAROOK /P S FAROOK

ANAMIN CHRISTOPHER /N J
CHRISTOPHER

DHEENA MARIYA /JAMES P L
MOHAMED FAHIZ M N /NAZEER M K
ANZALNA BASHEER /BASHEER V S

MOHAMMED ZAMEEL ALTHAF SAIT /
ALTHAF ISMAIL SAIT

SAYANA TREESA /JUDE T GEORGE
ASLAM E S /SAKKARIYYA E K
MUHAMMED RASHID P S /SHAJAHAN P
K

SHEBIN FRANCIS /FRANCIS T J
DIYA XAVIER /P R Xavier
FLAGON XAVIER /XAVIER M R
RAFEENA S J /ABDUL JABBAR
HASNASN /NIZARK S

MANZIYAT M /Manaf T A
THANOOJA P S /SAJEEV P A

SUHAILATY /YOOSAF T A

FARZANA SULAIMAN /SULAIMAN M B
RIYA CELIN THOMAS /THOMAS P A
SONA MANAF M /MANAF M |

LUBINA BATHISHA /BADUSHA
ALEENA ANTONY /ANTONY K J

REVATHY K K /KAJESH KUMAR KV

SHAHAM T C /USMAN
SAIRA P. N /K A Nawshad
NAURAM S /SHAJIM K

9061922517
9567664522
7994855621
9562959517
8089363093
9567247308
7907270397

9496007426
7034819254

9746941891

7907680634
7994203185
9048813734

8281482516
8089944704
9645914486
8301888279

9778262536
7902887213
8891942490

9567245316
8129131926
8078425240
9746439090
9895889090

9633777991
8606705765

7736658613
7902247385
9995413648
8089214875
7510440257
8129228361

7736188424

9645433120
7736643262
9645574407

Course Name

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
M.SC (PHYSICS)

M.SC (PHYSICS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
M.SC (PHYSICS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

Name of Scheme

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

18 | Home

Current Application Status

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Under Process for Verification
at Institute Level

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Under Process for Verification
at Institute Level

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
page20f 4

Mrudula Menon V.
Principal-in-Charge
The Cochin College
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Application Id
KL202122007249937

KL202122007401405
KL202122007417358
KL202122007431532
KL202122007439061
KL202122007442050

KL202122007443248
KL202122007448652
KL202122007455061

KL202122007566410
KL202122007591461
KL202122007613347
KL202122007686784
KL202122007695236

KL202122007832192

KL202122007870941
KL202122007901773

KL202122007926193

KL202122007939802
KL202122007949612

KL202122008193989
KL202122008197717

KL202122008233460
KL202122008238550

KL202122008255654
KL202122008301658

KL202122008318452

KL202122009030890
KL202122009049165
KL202122009363910
KL202122009374557
KL202122009503175

KL202122009515965
KL202122010113675

Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in

Name/Father's Name

CLARANCIA PAIVA S /SAMSON PAIVA

UMAR MUKTHAR K /ABDUL LATHEEF
TANIYA A J /JARESH

ANN THERESE /AMBROSE M O

KRIPA MARIA JUDE /JUDE BRAYAN P V/

IBABINDH MOHAMED SHARIF /
MOHAMMED SHERIF M A

SAMEENA SUDHEER /SUDHEER P A
MOHAMMED ADNAN P H /P M HARIS
NIHALA NAZRIN C N /C N NISHAD

DIXEENA CORREYA /XAVIER CORREYA
MARY ALFIYA JUDE /THADAEVOOS V P
MARY MEFNA P M /MELBIN P J

ASNA MOL T N /NISAR K A

ELIZABETH ALEENAM M /MELTON M A

ASLAM N A /MOHAMMED ANAS N K

ASHNA ALI /ALIYAR KK
FIDHA FATHIMA KH /K A HABEEB

MUHAMMED RIZWAN K N /NIZARK |

SAREENA K A /ALI AKBAR K H
JUNAID M N /Nazeer M H

AMAL AJITH /A B AJITH
JIYA ANNA SAJI /SAJI GEORGE

THAZLEENA K A /K K ANAS

NADHIRA SUDHEER /SUDHEER

LIBNA ELIZABATH /SABU VARGHESE T A
MISBA V P /PAREEKUTTY V K

JANET ALEENA V A /SAJUV F

ROHAN JOSEPH /JOSEPHK S
MUBEENA AN /NAZARA P
SUMAYATH A A /ANAZ A A
SAFANAK S /KM SAMAD
BOVAZ T BENNY /BENNY L T

AMANDA LAWRENCE /K G LAWRENCE
GOURI MOHAN /N C MOHANKUMAR

9961543542

9207988433
8138811560
8304866418
9645111958
9778475397

8606102156
9061354009
9037547805

8139009420
9746066198
9562025891
8113862830
9746623416

9744843064

7907838660
9447602835

9995165498

8078840070
8139819520

8138884137
9495281738

9037981213

9605821223

7736480836
9946150876

9633243928

9605795772
8111981548
9746920201
8089353558
9947587543

8606166339
8078991772

Course Name

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

Name of Scheme

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR

19 | Home

Current Application Status

Application Under Process for Verification
at Institute Level

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Under Process for Verification
at Institute Level

Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
at Institute Level

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Under Process for Verification
at Institute Level

Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Under Process for Verification
at Institute Level

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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Principal-in-Charge
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Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)
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Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status
#
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Applicati

Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in

peme Faerstiame m

INKL2122009347108 = ASWATHY TS/ SUNILTK 8590649863
KL202122000002248 | SYRUS S FERNANDO / SATHYAN P 9995146198
KL2021 RADHIKA.G / i ML 8129894191
KL202122000296820 = BLESSY K SEEJO / KJ SEEJO 7592850235
KL202122000311812 = ANIJAM /
MATHEW
KL202122000487744 | AMY JOE / Jojesh K Thimothy 9947396919
KL202122000711334 ASNAPS/SHAJEEBM A 7736550399
KL202122001055099 = ALFIYA SULTHANA /N M BASHEER 7902866086
KL202122001170762 PETERPV /P JVARGHESE 7558898595
KL202122001239149 | SHOBAL JOSEPH / PAUL JOSEPH K J 9747413319
KL202122001269072 = AMINA NISSAM / Nizam L 7592996781
KL202122001353813 | DEEPTHY MARIA K A/ ANTONY K A 9349217171
KL202122001410933 = M A REJI SHILSHA / ANTONY M J 9074341170
KL202122001459696 = NIYA SAMSON / SAMSON T A 9778006624
KL202122001934793 = SAFNA SAMNAS / SAMNAS N A 8138865824
KL202122001956439 = ALWIYA THERASA / OUSEPPACHAN P S 8089215710
KL202122002432432 giHA BASHEER / MOHAMMED BASHEER = 9895260133
KL202122002482277 | NEHALA K N / NISHAD 7561016895
KL202122002530766 = SUMAYYACS/SALIMCH 7994914734
KL202122002547859 | NIRMAL PRINCE / PRINCEM S 9656830735
KL202122002554029 = SHABNA ZAKEER / ZAKEER 9037917082
KL202122002561489 = JAMSHIDA. P. J / ABDUL JALEEL 6235567998
KL202122002677901 = AMAL ANTONY P K/ KENNEDY P E 9037849473
KL202122002785383 = NEHA NAZRIN C R / ABDUL RAHEEM 8113034980
KL202122002997847 = SHABREENA PARVINM S/ SHAKEERM S | 9947337523
KL202122002998149 | ANZILA SALAM / SALAM P H 9995905437
KL202122003065089 = AMNA NAZRIN T N/ NAZARP M 7356434727
KL202122003070824 | THASNEEM N T/ N A THAJUDHEEN 9995847741
KL202122003156767 = ANNLIN RIYAP J/P G JOSY 7306803589
KL202122003160955 | KRIPA ELIZABATH K J / JACOB JUDE 9072581496
JACKSON

KL202122003344582 = KOCHURANI ALEENA K J / G JOHNY 7994127851
KL202122003351648 IKAAMRIVA MEHANA KADUTHUSE / ANTONY | 9746137339
KL202122003385541 = K B BINSHA /K'S MOHAMMED BASHEER = 8089632026
KL202122003534344 = SHAHANAZ MM /M M MOIDEEN 9961518229

NSP 2.0

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

Verified Application List (Fresh)

Course Name

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

M.SC (ZOOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BIO-TECHNOLOGY)
M.SC (ZOOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

M.SC (MATHEMATICS)

Name of Scheme

PG INDIRA GANDHI SCHOLARSHIP FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

21 | Home

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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Mrudula Menon V.
Principal-in-Charge
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m
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ENDLY LIGHF 7

Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in

Course Name

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

Name of Scheme

35 | KL202122003747836 | NISHARA LOUIS / LOUIS M O 8943396232 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
36 KL202122003796256 = SONIA GEORGE / M G GEORGE 7994936597 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
37 | KL202122003829398 | DILRUPAK S/ Siddique K A 7994355244  BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
38 | KL202122004046177 | AISWARYARIYAE J/ Julius Ray 8891979727 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
39 | KL202122004075785 = MARY SANDRIYA/V A CLEETUS 7736034316 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
40 | KL202122004334898 | RAHILA BEEVIK A / ABOOBACKERKS | 7510122720 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
41 | KL202122004339025 | TTTHASNA /T M THAJUDEEN 9895396350 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
42 | KL202122004444619 | MURSHIDA MUHAMMED P M / 7736331976 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
MUHAMMED P K
43 | KL202122004559033 = FANIYA JAISON / JAISON P X 7907598631 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
44 KL202122004615556 MAXWIN FRANCIS / RAPHAEL HERMIN 9895018510 = BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
45 | KL202122004618682 | KZ MOHAMMED FAJAR /K GZAMEER | 7306043739 | BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
46 | KL202122004873752 | JASEELA AFZAL/AFZALMH 9605050743 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
47 | KL202122004915364 | MARTINA SOLAMAN /V J SOLAMAN 9061922517 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
48 | KL202122004968658 = SALNASP'S /P ASIYAD 9895603887 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
49 | KL202122004970545 | STANIYAANNNA /ANTONY N A 9567664522 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
50 | KL202122005012376 | NADIYAMS/SALAM T A 9745196480 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
51 | KL202122005022534 | RASHIDHA J R / RAFEEQUE J H 8089835570 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
52 | KL20212: ALEETTA HESE/TT HESE 7306460843 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
53 | KL202122005029189 | ANGEL GRACE A J/JOSHY A J 7994855621 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
54 KL202122005034646 = RIYA PRAKASH / PRAKASH R 9048046680 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
55 | KL202122005040296 | FARZANA V.R / Abdul Rasheed V B 7012616165  BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
56 | KL202122005046809 | MOHAMED FARAZ K / ABDUL BASHEERk | 9562959517 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
57 | KL202122005118532 | ZAIRA CY/C A YAHIYA 8714118245  BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
58 | KL202122005129595 | FATHIMA N N/NAVAS N A 9072510820 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
APPLICATIONS)
50 | KL202122005130711 | FATHIMA P F/ FIROS P D 9633312597 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
60 KL202122005144570 BLESY BENNY / BENNY A C 8089363093 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
61 | KL202122005164391 | ATHEENAV A/ANSON VL 6282412782 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
62 KL202122005164778 = AMAL K A / ARUNDAS 9567247308 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
63 | KL202122005255538 | RITHIC'S RAJEEV / RAJEEV A 8078903221 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application Final Verified by the State/
APPLICATIONS) COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Board/Force Nodal Officer
64 | KL202122005257554 :;iAALA MOHAMMED / MOHAMED SHAFI | 9400125722 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
65 | KL202122005280478 | AFREENP A / ANAS 9847540726 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
66 | KL202122005284053 | NAHANAT A / T K ABOOBACKER 7568925863 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
67 | KL202122005317596 | SAFAM R/ RAFEEQUE M K 7909189756 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
68 KL202122005324824 SUHANA K S / SHAHUL HAMEED K K 9746927298 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
69 | KL202122005329100 | FIZA FATHIMA / HARISH S 7907270397 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
APPLICATIONS)
70 | KL202122005331417 | FARZEENAV S/ SALEEM VS 9496007426 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
71| KL202122005335052 | NIMMY THERESA SEBASTIAN / 7034819254 | MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
SEBASTIAN JOSEPH
72 | KL202122005371302 | MALAVIKA N SHAJI / N S SHAJI 9746941891 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application sent to PFMS for Payment
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
73 | KL202122005419953  MOHAMMED KAIF K A / ASHIQUEK S 7736434506 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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KL202122005427757
KL202122005435496
KL202122005543042
KL202122005568126

KL202122005573479
KL202122005577307
KL202122005578746

KL202122005583194
KL202122005595814
KL202122005697134
KL202122005702475
KL202122005722179
KL202122005775696
KL202122005858484
KL202122005867720
KL202122005876743

KL202122005877367
KL202122005888605
KL202122005921444
KL202122005931670

KL202122005931681
KL202122005935919
KL202122005938860
KL202122006040353
KL202122006093833
KL202122006098983

KL202122006148115
KL202122006421377
KL202122006431926
KL202122006462157
KL202122006553117

KL202122006557535
KL202122006567442

KL202122006567686
KL202122006666009

KL202122006733618
KL202122006792504
KL202122006796257

Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in

ALBIN ANTONY / XAVIER B E
SHEKHA FAROOK / P S FAROOK
SHERIN P S / SHEREF P H
STIVIAV J/ JENSON V X

MEHSANA SAJEER / SAJEER AR
RAHANA A A/ ABDUL LATHEEF

ANAMIN CHRISTOPHER / N J
CHRISTOPHER

MOHAMED ARSHID A/ ANZAR S
ABDUL HALEEM P R / RAFEEK P M
HIBAPT/THAJUDEEN TM

BASMA FARZANA P B/ BABU P A
SOUMYA SIBI / SIBI VARGHESE

V'S ABDUL ADHINAN / SAMJAD V B
DHEENA MARIYA / JAMES P L
MOHAMED FAHIZ M N / NAZEER M K

LUBINA MOHAMMED SALAM / SALAM M
A

NEHA P S/ SHOUKATH P Y
ALLGIN RAXEIN T / XAVIER JOSEPH T F
ANZALNA BASHEER / BASHEER V S

MOHAMMED ZAMEEL ALTHAF SAIT /
ALTHAF ISMAIL SAIT

RIZWANA MAJEED / Abdul Majeed
FARDHEEN V M / MANAF V M
RIZDHAN M Z / ZAKARIYAM A
SAYANA TREESA / JUDE T GEORGE
SHIFANAT S/ SHAKEER TM

FAIROOZA MOHAMED FAWZI /
MOHAMED FAWZI

ASLAM E S / SAKKARIYYA E K
SIMNA SIYAD / M H SIYAD
SHAMEENA P S / SHAMEER P S
FATHIMA DILARA / KM ANAS

MUHAMMED RASHID P S / SHAJAHAN P
K

SHEBIN FRANCIS / FRANCIS T J
RISWIN SHAJAHAN / SHAJAHAN C B

DIYA XAVIER / P R Xavier

THAMANNA NOWRIN / SHAMSUDDIN
FASALU

FLAGON XAVIER / XAVIER M R
RAGI VINOD / VINOD
RAFEENA S J / ABDUL JABBAR

7907680634
7994203185
9946202081
9633338938

7736862955
7736555837
9048813734

6282721151
7907714947
9567165789
9447579775
7034619642
9526723396
8281482516
8089944704
9995214744

7012628597
7902686295
9645914486
8301888279

7012662803
7902963370
8075217644
9778262536
9061991125
9072516330

7902887213
8891319324
9847584598
9895949731
8891942490

9567245316
6235577871

8129131926
6238997487

8078425240
9847121596
9746439090

Course Name

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

M.SC (PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)

M.SC (MATHEMATICS)

MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

M.SC (PHYSICS)

M.SC (PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

M.SC (PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

Name of Scheme

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
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Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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Application Id Name / Father's Name m

Course Name

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

Name of Scheme

112 | KL202122006799120 | HASNASN / NIZARK S 9895889090 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
113 | KL202122006801612 | HAFEESA P H / HAKKIM P | 9207970425 | BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
ADMINISTRATION)
114 | KL202122006802929 | LIYAMOLE J / JOYSON E J 7994071812 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
115 | KL202122006804889 | TRESA MARY M J / JOHNON M B 8129784466  MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
116 | KL202122006807972 = MANZIYAT M/ Manaf T A 9633777991 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
117 | KL202122006808503 | FARDIN V'S /SAJIDV A 9746767126 | BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
118 | KL202122006808798 | THANOOJA P'S / SAJEEV P A 8606705765 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
119 | KL202122006859618 | SUHAILATY / YOOSAF T A 7736658613 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
120 | KL202122006862397 | SAFA SHAJAHAN / SHAJAHAN P J 7736423846 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
121 | KL202122006862907 | ANSILAK S/ SUBAIR 8891898969  MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
122 | KL202122006863282 | ALAN T ANAS / ANAS T A 8089573607 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
123 | KL202122006901410 | AGNA SOJAN / SOJAN P A 8893171711 | M.SC (CHEMISTRY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
124 | KL202122006923420 | JITHIN JOY C/ JOY JOHN C 9656077622 | BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application sent to PFMS for Payment
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
125 | KL202122006955549 | FARZANA SULAIMAN / SULAIMANMB | 7902247385 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
126 | KL202122006957149 | RIYA CELIN THOMAS / THOMAS P A 9995413648 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
127 | KL202122006964882 | SONA MANAF M/ MANAF M | 8089214875 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
128 | KL202122006977148 | MEGHNA CARMEL / PONSIYANOS 7012218319 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
129 | KL202122007001542 | LUBINA BATHISHA / BADUSHA 7510440257 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
130 | KL202122007005062 | AMNAMOL P N / NAJEEB P M 9633212002 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
131 | KL202122007011344 | ALEENA ANTONY / ANTONY K J 8129228361 | BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
132 | KL202122007013628 | SUMAYYA P M/ MUHAMMED HUSAINP | 8129896831 | M.SC (CHEMISTRY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
A
133 | KL202122007021320 | REVATHY K K/ KAJESH KUMAR K V 7736188424 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application sent to PFMS for Payment
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
134 | KL202122007024676 | SHAHAM T C/ USMAN 9645433120 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
135 | KL202122007042499 | ELIZA RIYA ANTONY / PT ANTONY 8500772451 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
136 | KL202122007128208 | NESNIK S / SHANAVAS ABDUL KHADER | 9895425152 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
137 | KL202122007178915 | SANJANA THOMAS / THOMAS K R 9995662452 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
138 | KL202122007181015 | AYSHABIK'S /K A SALAM 6238334284 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
139 | KL202122007185104 | HALEEMA HANNAN K H / HARIS 9544492919 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
140 | KL202122007186839 = SAIRA P.N /K A Nawshad 7736643262 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
141 | KL202122007187625 | NAURA M S / SHAJIM K 9645574407 | M.SC (CHEMISTRY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
142 | KL202122007200059 | MUHSINK Y/ YAHIYAK 7012172739 | BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
ADMINISTRATION)
143 | KL202122007229060 = ROSNA ROY / ROY ANTONY 8500425151  BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
144 | KL202122007237337 | AFLAH K R/ RAFEEKK S 8137859426 | M.SC (PHYSICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
145 | KL202122007249937 | CLARANCIAPAIVA'S / SAMSON PAIVA | 9961543542 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
146 | KL202122007257044 m;ﬁggm MENDEZ / SAMSON 8136844969 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
147 | KL202122007286776 | ASTELKA/ANTONY KT 7025091128 | M.SC (CHEMISTRY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
148 | KL202122007301903 = MOHAMMED RAZEEN / K B NAZAR 8921973146 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
149 | KL202122007356345 | FATHIMA NASRIN A S/ SIRAJUDHEEN | 8075076821 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
150 | KL202122007375538 | REXEENA SEBASTIAN / SEBASTIANPJ | 9562282560 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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Application Id

KL202122007401405
KL202122007402509
KL202122007413809
KL202122007417358
KL202122007418023
KL202122007429950
KL202122007431532
KL202122007433545
KL202122007436783
KL202122007439061
KL202122007440214
KL202122007440667

KL202122007441175
KL202122007441743
KL202122007442050

KL202122007443248
KL202122007444001
KL202122007444306

KL202122007444704
KL202122007446891
KL202122007448652
KL202122007454151

KL202122007455061
KL202122007460204
KL202122007467528
KL202122007467987

KL202122007540058
KL202122007544285
KL202122007545227
KL202122007552560
KL202122007566315
KL202122007566410
KL202122007570959
KL202122007573174
KL202122007579263
KL202122007585670
KL202122007586192

KL202122007587123

Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in

Name / Father's Name

UMAR MUKTHAR K/ ABDUL LATHEEF
FIZAP.S/SALIMP M

AISHA FARZANA T N / NOUSHAD P A
TANIYA A J/ JARESH

PRAVEEN THOMSON / THOMSON TN
AMSHEN YESUDAS / Ca Yesudas

ANN THERESE / AMBROSE M O
FARZANA P H / HUSSAIN P A
SHIHANA J H / HASHIM J K

KRIPA MARIA JUDE / JUDE BRAYAN P V
JEFFY RAICHAL / JOHNSTON K C

AYSHA NEERA R M / MUHAMMED RIYAS
RU

ALEENAPS/SHAJIP A

FARHANA SUDHEER P S / SUDEER P J

IBABINDH MOHAMED SHARIF /
MOHAMMED SHERIF M A

SAMEENA SUDHEER / SUDHEER P A
HANNA MARIA / MATHEW C X
NIHALK A/ ANAS M

PHOEBA LAWRANCE / LAWRANCE K P
THAMEEZA FATHIMA P N / NISHAD P M
MOHAMMED ADNAN P H / P M HARIS
JITHIN JOHNY / JOHNY M A

NIHALA NAZRIN C N / C N NISHAD
MARIA RAINA V R / RAISON V M
FAHIMA.V.J / JALEELV M
FAHADH SIYAD / SIYAD P K

DERINV J/JUDEVV

FADIYAMF /FAIZALT A

JUHAINA TN/ NAVAS TB
THAHASINAAE / IQBALAE

NESIA MARIA MATHEW / MATHEW B J
DIXEENA CORREYA / XAVIER CORREYA
MARIA JOSHNI K J / K P JOHNSON
ASHNA MARY JOS / ANTONY JOS
SHIYARA SHALAN / SHALAN K J
AFTHAB ANSARI P A/ ANSAR P A
SRUTHIT A/ ARUNKUMAR P P

LIDHIYA ANTONY / ANTONY CR

9207988433
8590756927
8129315447
8138811560
8086744031
7012670512
8304866418
9544365286
6282402176
9645111958
8129929476
9633108010

9526855594

9846916539

9778475397

8606102156
9037358317
9544446069

9746021301
7736086678
9061354009
7025912387

9037547805
7994395898
9633777973
7907324360

9567791813
9567364375
7994378757
9020784777
6238273179
8139009420
7012022125
9895817009
7025125044
9847044767
9744089268

9946088668

Course Name

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

Name of Scheme

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

25 | Home

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

You are not selected in the merit list
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Application Id
#

189

190
191
192

193
194
195
196
197
198
199

200
201
202

203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

2n
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221
222

224
225
226

227
NSP 2.0

ENDLY LIGHF 7

KL202122007587526

KL202122007587949
KL202122007588186
KL202122007590863

KL202122007591461
KL202122007593967
KL202122007609065
KL202122007613347
KL202122007614692
KL202122007615768
KL202122007624907

KL202122007625247
KL202122007639844
KL202122007643109

KL202122007658482
KL202122007665658
KL202122007668803
KL202122007686784
KL202122007695236
KL202122007702933
KL202122007705516
KL202122007705923

KL202122007710562
KL202122007725322
KL202122007728030
KL202122007741936
KL202122007744595
KL202122007763284
KL202122007829727
KL202122007832192
KL202122007858854
KL202122007866440

KL202122007870941
KL202122007884138
KL202122007891221

KL202122007899758
KL202122007901773
KL202122007926193
KL202122007927409

Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in

Name / Father's Name
SHAISON STANLEY / STANLEY JOSEPH

M NIHALA / M MOHAMAD
APARNA MARY K.J / JAISONK S
FATHIMA K D/ DILAVAR KK

MARY ALFIYA JUDE / THADAEVOOS V P
SULFATH N B/ BADUSHA

LAYA JOLLY / JOLLY

MARY MEFNA P M/ MELBIN P J

ALLGA JOSEPH / KD JOSEPH

DHENIS K S / SHAJAN K J

MUHAMMED SHIJAS JABBAR / JABBAR
KP

ABRAHAM BENNY / BENNY ANTONY
JAVADA P J / ABDUL JALEEL

SUMAYYA ABDUL SALAM / ABDUL
SALAM M H

SHERIN / SAJU JOSEPH

MARIYAM FIDA S / SHARAFUDEEN M
FAHIMA P S / SIRAJUDEEN P H
ASNAMOL TN/ NISAR KA

ELIZABETH ALEENAMM /MELTONM A
FATHIMA SIRAJ / Siraj MY

FARHAN AMAN M M / MUBARAK M H
ASMAMY /YUSUFMS

‘SONA TREESA C P/ PETER BAIJU C P
SISSA NIKHITHA K J / ROCKEY JOHNSON
ASLAM T T/ T A Thajudheen

ABANA MAJEED / Majeed M A

MARY VIJILAK L / KM LAWERANCE
MUNEER EM / E A MAJEED

AMEERSHA ANWAR / ANWAR

ASLAM N A/ MOHAMMED ANAS N K
SEETHAL SEBASTIAN / SEBASTIAN S J
FATHIMATHUL JABIRATA/ TS ALI

ASHNA ALI/ ALIYAR K K
RINIM WILLIAMS / WILLIAMS M T

DANIYA MUNAWAR / MUNAVAR
AHAMMED MI

AALIYAP A/ ANWAR P H

FIDHA FATHIMA K H / K A HABEEB
MUHAMMED RIZWAN KN / NIZARK |
FARSANAPS /SUBAIRP A

7593011452

9207330958
8590677918
8281209879

9746066198
9746572671
7510362704
9562025891
9074135840
9961745536
6282633197

8089383769
7736556799
8078454903

7034221299
9746969558
9037726123
8113862830
9746623416
7994321268
9944121921
9633845521

8330023270
7909189228
8075066817
8281937975
8075576738
7736996916
9961255982
9744843064
9895032272
9747036064

7907838660
7356062410
7593015325

7356615851
9447602835
9995165498
9048806642

Course Name

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

M.SC (CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

M.SC (MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

M.SC (MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

M.SC (PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

Name of Scheme

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

26 | Home

You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list

Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m
#

228
229
230

231
232

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242

243
244
245
246

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

255
256

257
258
259

260
261
262
263

264
265
NSP 2.0

ENDLY LIGHF 7

KL202122007933699
KL202122007939802
KL202122007949612

KL202122007969207
KL202122008027420

KL202122008154442
KL202122008162037
KL202122008168190
KL202122008193989
KL202122008197717
KL202122008202321
KL202122008213570
KL202122008214698
KL202122008218508
KL202122008219929

KL202122008221898
KL202122008233460
KL202122008238550
KL202122008249821

KL202122008255654
KL202122008301658
KL202122008316088
KL202122008318452
KL202122008541472
KL202122008657001
KL202122008683321
KL202122008710796

KL202122008719868
KL202122008960051

KL202122008978562
KL202122008982795
KL202122008984773

KL202122008995578
KL202122009030890
KL202122009049165
KL202122009053762

KL202122009053952
KL202122009069839

Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.in

ANTONIO BEVEN / Varghese T A
SAREENA K A/ ALI AKBAR K H
JUNAID M N / Nazeer M H

ANGEL ROSE K T/ K J THOBIAS
JOSEPH THOMAS / THOMAS K R

ASHNAN N/ NAZEERN A

JOEL P JOY / JOSEPH FRANCIS
SALMAN K S / SHAMEER K H

AMAL AJITH / AB AJITH

JIYA ANNA SAJI / SAJI GEORGE
SALMANUL FARICY K S / SALEEM KM
RASNY TS/ TKSAJITH

RUFAIDHA P R / RASHEED P P

MARY BENEETA K G / K B GAILS

AKHIL LAWRENCE K S / Supriyan Joseph
KJ

ADEENAP A/ ARIF P J

THAZLEENA KA/ KK ANAS
NADHIRA SUDHEER / SUDHEER
SAHAL E ABDUL KALAM / E K ABDUL
KALAM

LIBNA ELIZABATH / SABU VARGHESE T A

MISBA V P / PAREEKUTTY V K
SHIFAR/RASHEED T A

JANET ALEENAV A/SAJUV F
ANTONY GLEN JOLLY / JOLLY
SAHLA M |/ IBRAHIM

AALIA KASIM / KASIM P A

DELNA MARY / JOHN P VARGHESE

FARZANAPN/NAZARP S

K 'S MOHAMMED ZAMEEM / K K
SHARAFUDHEEN

SHAJNA S/ SHAJI KS
AMEENA NOWSHAD / NOWSHAD M

ABDUL VAJID M N / ADAM MUHAMMAD
NOUFAL

CHRISTIYA JOSEPH / K K JOSEPH
ROHAN JOSEPH / JOSEPH K S
MUBEENA AN / NAZAR A P

WAHIDA BAI / SYDDICK MOHAMMED
RAFEEK SAIT

FARSANA K N / NOUSHAD KN
NIGHIL MANUEL / V A MANUEL

6238789846
8078840070
8139819520

7593901280
8590565978

9778064435
8086884198
8089805533
8138884137
9495281738
9995787080
9995800783
9605812328
9961378572
8075799701

9447719487
9037981213
9605821223
7736740899

7736480836
9946150876
8078558162
9633243928
9061394069
8301028071
9446897015
9539140210

9746585139
9072216657

7736879322
9961915953
7994654446

9947685661
9605795772
8111981548
7306679322

9037820522
8078223143

Course Name

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)
M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

M.SC (CHEMISTRY)
M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA)

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

Name of Scheme

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

27 | Home

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

You are not selected in the merit list

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list

You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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FINDLY L

Website: www.thecochincollege.edu.i

#

HF 7

Phone: 0484 2224954, 2226449

THE COCHIN COLLEGE

KOCHI - 682 002
(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

Course Name

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

Name of Scheme

Current Application Status

266 | KL202122009121265 | JENSON K S / SUNNY 9961315676 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list

267 | KL202122009204991 | AADILA FATHIMA TN/ NAZAR T K 7994863866  BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application Final Verified by the State/
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Board/Force Nodal Officer

268 | KL202122009363910 | SUMAYATHAA/ANAZ A A 9746920201 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(MARKETING) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment

269 | KL202122009374557 | SAFANAKS /K M SAMAD 8089353558 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment

270 | KL202122009396160 = AALIYA K S/ Shaheer K H 9895177637 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(TAXATION) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list

271 | KL202122009439234 grluzm SAHILSA/ SHEIK ABDUL ASLAM | 9946809203 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list

272 | KL202122009477014 | SUMAYYAV B/V K BASHEER 7736797525 | BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list

273 | KL202122009494509 | RIZWANA.K.A / ABDULLA K 8089930286  BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment

274 | KL202122009503175 | BOVAZ T BENNY / BENNY LT 9947587543 | BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment

ADMINISTRATION)

275 | KL202122009515965 | AMANDA LAWRENCE / K G LAWRENCE | 8606166339 = MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment

276 | KL202122009523705 | MOHAMMED ZIDAN P N / NISSAR P V 9895688660 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment

277 | KL202122009864561 | THEJASWANI T/ MAHINDRAPALAN T 6282119205 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application Final Verified by the State/
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Board/Force Nodal Officer

278 | KL202122010059574 | GOWTHAMI D / DINESAN K G 7907898046 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application Final Verified by the State/
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS Board/Force Nodal Officer

279 | KL202122010113675 | GOURI MOHAN / N C MOHANKUMAR 8078991772 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application sent to PFMS for Payment
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

280 | KL202122010241430 | SAYANORA KV / VARGHESE K F 9947190179 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS Application sent to PFMS for Payment

281 | KL202122010242917 | S SHAFNA/C A SAGEER 9020727444 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list

282 | KL202122010354963 | MUHAMMED JIFRI P K / ABDUL GAFOOR | 8113905624 | MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS You are not selected in the merit list
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THE COCHIN COLLEGE

(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University and Accredited by NAAC)

email: email@thecochincollege.edu.in

Declaration of the Principal

This is to declare that the following is the list of students selected for Former Faculty Scholarships/Endowments 2021-22

S.No

Name of the Endowment

Name of the Student

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Prof. P.S.Radhakrishnan Endowment Prize for the
top scorer in B.Sc Physics

K.Premaja Endowment prize for the top scorer in I
MSc Physics

Endowment prize instituted by Prof.
M.Rajagopalan, former Principal and Patron
of Cochin College Alumni association. (B. Sc
Physics)

Prize for top scorer in M.Sc Physics

Prof. R.V. Killikar Endowment Prize for best stu-
dent of B.A.Economics

Prof. R.V. Killikar Endowment Prize for best stu-
dent of English

Suryanarayanan Endowment prize for the top scorer
in English for degree exam

Former Principal, Late Sri. P.C.George Endowment
prize for the 2nd Year B.Sc topper

Prof. R.V. Killikar Endowment prize for the best
student

Prof. V.K. Rajalakshmi Endowment prize for the
top scorer in Chemistry

Scholarship instituted by the first batch B.Sc Chem-
istry students to top scorer in Chemistry

Prof. K.P. Tommy Endowment prize for top scorer
in Chemistry

Smt. P. Indira Devi Endowment prize for the top
scorer in B.Sc Chemistry

Prof. T.V. Mohanan Endowment prize for the top
scorer in B.Sc Chemistry

Prof. T.V. Mohanan Endowment prize for the top
scorer in Physical Chemistry paper of B.Sc Chem-
istry

Prof. V.K. Rajalakshmi Endowment prize for the
second top scorer in Chemistry

Prof. Beena George Endowment prize for the top
scorer of Organic Chemistry paper in II B.Sc Chem-
istry

Prof. U. Janaki Endowment prize for the top Scorer
in Part I Hindi at Degree level

Prof. R.V. Killikar Endowment prize in Commerce
Department

V.T. Joseph Memorial Endowment prize for the top
Scorer of M.Com

Muhammed Rashid
P R Hanna

Flagon Xavier

Anjana N 'V
Athira Anilkumar

Aksa M.S

Dilsha Navas
Aishwarya Elizabeth
Mohammed Faraz
Rehana U
Chandhana A K
Geethu Abraham
Meghna P S
Pramod K P

Haridev Muraleedharan

Aswathy Babu

Maria Raina V R

Ashika Farzana
Yogitha Y Kini

Prathama S Bhat
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Name of the Endowment

Name of the Student

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37

Prof. R.V. Killikar Endowment prize for the top
scorer in B.Sc Botany

Sri. V.T. Joseph Memorial Scholarship sponsored
by The Department of Botany for the meritorious
student of I B.Sc Botany

Sri. T.B. Pereira Memorial Scholarship sponsored
by The Department of Botany for the meritorious
student of II B.Sc Botany

Prof. N. Meena Endowment prize for the best stu-
dent in I B.Sc Botany

Prof. Annie Joseph Menachery Endowment prize for
the best student in I B.Sc Botany

Prof. C. Bhavani Endowment prize for the best stu-
dent in I B.Sc Botany

Prof. N.P. Ramachandran Endowment prize for the
winner of Malayalam Quiz competition

K.A. Joseph Memorial Scholarship by Botany

Prof. K.R. Unnithan Endowment prize for the top
scorer in B.Sc Zoology

Prof. R.V. Killikar Endowment prize for the highest
scorer in Genetics& Biotechnology

Prof. A.K. Prema Endowment prize for the highest
scorer in Embryology (IV & V Sem Zoology)

Prof. Bhagyalakshmy Endowment prize for the high-
est scorer in Bioinformatics

V.G. Saraf Memorial prize for the highest scorer in
Microbiology

Prof. Jancy Annie John Endowment prize for the
best outgoing M.Sc Zoology student

Prof. K.J. Antonio Roselyn Endowment prize for the
highest scorer in B.Sc Zoology core paper, Environ-
mental Biology and Ethology

V.G. Saraf Memorial Scholarship in Physics

Prof. R.V. Killikar Endowment prize in Physics

Safna H

Poornima Umesh

Nazrin Nagzar

Alpha Antony
Aseefa M A
Sruthi T A
Bhavya Suresh

Sangeetha S
Ms. Athira O R

Safna H

Ms. Revathy N A

Ms. Revathy D R
Athira Rajeev

Ms. Anaswara Prakash
Ms. Ansiya VN

Merin Vargheese
Shebin Francis
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Declaration of the Principal

This is to certify that the following number of students were selected by the departments for the EmpowerEd-Financial

Support Scheme for the year 2021-22

Year Program Name No of Students Selected for Scholarship | Total Amount
2021-22 Botany 22 11000
2021-22 Chemistry 29 15000
2021-22 Physics 35 25000
2021-22 Zoology 22 10000
2021-22 Economics 40 24000
2021-22 Commerce 102 26000
2021-22 English 53 26500
2021-22 Commerce SF 81 32400
2021-22 | Computer Application SF 33 16500
2021-22 | Business Administration SF 41 20500
2021-22 Maths (SF) 23 12000
2021-22 Chemistry (SF) 12 7200
2021-22 Zoology (SF) 9 3150

Total 502 229250

4 WIM)"L
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